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Date Start Event Name End Location
Mon 11/06/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 11/07/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 11/07/2017 5:45 pm Total Package Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/08/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/08/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 11/09/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 11/10/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 11/11/2017 10:00 am MVMS Boys Basketball Saturday Practice 12:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
Sun 11/12/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/13/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/13/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 11/14/2017 5:45 pm Total Package Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/15/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/15/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 11/17/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 11/18/2017 10:00 am MVMS Boys Basketball Saturday Practice 12:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
Sun 11/19/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/20/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Home Game vs Cedar

Heights JH
6:00 pm MV Student Store

MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Mon 11/20/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 11/21/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Home Game vs John

Sedgwick JH
6:00 pm MV Student Store

MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Tue 11/21/2017 6:45 pm Total Package Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/22/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 11/25/2017 10:00 am MVMS Boys Basketball Saturday Practice 12:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
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Sun 11/26/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/27/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 11/27/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 11/28/2017 5:45 pm Total Package Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/29/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 11/29/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 11/30/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 12/01/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 12/01/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sun 12/03/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 12/04/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 12/04/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 12/05/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Home Game vs Hawkins

Middle School
6:00 pm MV Student Store

MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Wed 12/06/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 12/06/2017 6:00 pm Special Olympics Volleyball Practice 7:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 12/07/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Home Game vs Curtis

Junior High
6:00 pm MV Student Store

MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Thu 12/07/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 12/08/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 12/08/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sun 12/10/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 12/11/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Home Game vs Woodward

Middle School
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Mon 12/11/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 12/12/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Tryouts/Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
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Tue 12/12/2017 6:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 12/13/2017 3:00 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 12/13/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 12/14/2017 3:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball West Sound MS League

Playoff Game @ Home vs TBD
6:00 pm MV Student Store

MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Fri 12/15/2017 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 12/16/2017 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 12/17/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sat 12/23/2017 10:00 am newlife Kids Jingle Jam 11:30 am MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sat 12/23/2017 5:00 pm newlife Christmas Eve Eve Gathering 7:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sun 12/24/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sun 12/24/2017 6:00 pm newlife Christmas Eve Gathering 7:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sun 12/31/2017 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Tue 01/02/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/02/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/03/2018 5:30 pm MV WAPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/04/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/05/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
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Sat 01/06/2018 7:00 am Google Summit 5:00 pm MV Pod C-100 area

MV Pod C-200 area
MV Pod A-200 area
MV Pod B-200 area
MV Pod B-100 Area
MV Pod A-100 area
MV Library/Media
MV Library
MV Gym  Main
MV Commons/Cafeteria

Sat 01/06/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym
MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 01/07/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Mon 01/08/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Tryouts/Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 01/08/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/09/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Tryouts/Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/09/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/10/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Tryouts/Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/10/2018 5:30 pm MVMS This is Me Night 9:30 pm MV Gym  Small

MV Gym  Main
MV Commons/Cafeteria

Thu 01/11/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Tryouts/Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/11/2018 5:30 pm MVMS This Is Me Night 9:15 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Fri 01/12/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/12/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 01/13/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 01/14/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Tue 01/16/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/16/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/16/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/17/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
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Wed 01/17/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/18/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/18/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/19/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/19/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 01/20/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 01/21/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sun 01/21/2018 1:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym
MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Mon 01/22/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 01/22/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/23/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/23/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/24/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/24/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/25/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/25/2018 4:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Pictures 5:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 01/25/2018 5:30 pm MVMS Boys Basketball Pictures-Tentative 6:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/26/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 01/26/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 01/27/2018 7:00 am Special Olympics Basketball Tournament 5:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small
MV Parking Lot

Sun 01/28/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Mon 01/29/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/30/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Wrestling Home Match vs Poulsbo Middle

School
5:30 pm MV Locker Room  Girls

MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Tue 01/30/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 01/30/2018 6:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 9:00 pm MV Gym  Main
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Wed 01/31/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 01/31/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 02/01/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Wrestling Home Match vs McMurray &

Ridgetop Middle Schools
5:30 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls

Thu 02/01/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/02/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/02/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 02/03/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 02/04/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Mon 02/05/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 02/05/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 02/06/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Game vs Cedar

Heights Junior High
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Tue 02/06/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/07/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/07/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 02/08/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Game vs John

Sedgwick Junior High
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Fri 02/09/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/09/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 02/10/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 02/11/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Mon 02/12/2018 9:10 am MVMS 5th Grade Visit 11:15 am Mountain View Middle School
Mon 02/12/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
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Mon 02/12/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 02/13/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Wrestling Home Match vs Marcus Whitman

& Kingston Middle Schools
5:30 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls

Tue 02/13/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 02/13/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/14/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/14/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 02/15/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Wrestling Home Match vs Klahowya

Secondary School
5:30 pm MV Locker Room  Girls

MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Gym  Small
MV Gym  Main

Thu 02/15/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/16/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/16/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 02/17/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 02/18/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Tue 02/20/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 02/20/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/21/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/21/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 02/22/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 02/22/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/23/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 02/23/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 02/24/2018 12:00 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 4:30 pm MV 6th Grade Commons / Gym

MV Gym  Main
MV Gym  Small

Sun 02/25/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria
MV Gym  Main

Sun 02/25/2018 1:05 pm newlife Youth 2:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 02/26/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 02/26/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
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Tue 02/27/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Game vs Hawkins

Middle School
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Tue 02/27/2018 5:30 pm Special Olympics Basketball Practice 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/28/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 02/28/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 03/01/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Game vs Curtis

Junior High
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Thu 03/01/2018 6:40 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 03/02/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 03/02/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sat 03/03/2018 2:00 pm View Ridge Arts Integration Dance Showcase 7:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Sun 03/04/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 03/05/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 03/05/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 03/06/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Game vs Woodward

Middle School
6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Tue 03/06/2018 6:45 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:15 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 03/07/2018 3:00 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Practice 5:00 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 03/07/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 03/08/2018 3:30 pm MVMS Girls Basketball Home Playoff Game vs TBD 6:00 pm MV Gym  Main

MV Gym  Small
MV Locker Room  Boys
MV Locker Room  Girls
MV Student Store

Thu 03/08/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 03/09/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sun 03/11/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
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Mon 03/12/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 03/13/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 03/14/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 03/15/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Fri 03/16/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Mon 03/19/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 03/20/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 03/21/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Thu 03/22/2018 5:30 pm MV Warren Ave Pee Wees- Basketball 9:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Sun 03/25/2018 9:00 am Newlife Gathering 12:00 pm MV Commons/Cafeteria

MV Gym  Main
Mon 03/26/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Tue 03/27/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main
Wed 03/28/2018 5:30 pm MV NPPW Basketball 8:30 pm MV Gym  Main


